Good Morning Nichols Schedule 2017-2018

e Our 1* GMN of the school year: September 1°**
o (Announce all August Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, September 15"

e GMN: Friday, September 29"
o (Announce all September Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, October 13"
(Announce all October Birthdays)
o 1% Celebration of Learning: Friday, October 27™"

Veteran’s Day Celebration November 10th

e GMN: Friday, November 17"
(Announce all November Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, December 1%
e GMN: Friday, December 15"
(Announce all December Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, January 12"
o 2" celebration of Learning: Friday, January 19"
e GMN: Friday, January 26"

(Announce all January Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, February 9™
e GMN: Friday, February 23™
(Announce all February Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, March 9™
e GMN: Friday, March 23"
(Announce all March Birthdays)
o 3" celebration of Learning: Friday, April 6™

e GMN: Friday, April 13™
(Announce all April Birthdays)
e GMN: Friday April 27"

e GMN: Friday, May 11"
(Announce all May Birthdays)

e GMN: Friday, June 1° - EOY video and Announce June /July Birthdays



